
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ben Jacot 92 16 M 1/1 15-19 0:17:25.2 0:17:26.4 0:00:01.2 5:37/M

2 Weber Wendy 213 45 F 1/19 40-49 0:19:33.4 0:19:35.6 0:00:02.2 6:18/M

3 Max Van Eaton 190 12 M 1/9 1-14 0:19:40.0 0:19:42.7 0:00:02.6 6:21/M

4 Christine Maggi 120 21 F 1/27 20-29 0:19:45.4 0:19:51.8 0:00:06.4 6:22/M

5 David Coon 47 40 M 1/18 40-49 0:20:02.9 0:20:05.6 0:00:02.7 6:28/M

6 Diana Noel 134 12 F 1/13 1-14 0:20:03.8 0:20:06.2 0:00:02.3 6:28/M

7 Jonah Ellison 63 33 M 1/20 30-39 0:20:47.7 0:20:54.4 0:00:06.7 6:42/M

8 Juliana Walker 228 12 F 2/13 1-14 0:20:56.0 0:20:56.9 0:00:00.8 6:45/M

9 Anthony Fenner 68 30 M 2/20 30-39 0:21:07.2 0:21:10.1 0:00:02.9 6:49/M

10 Christopher George 234 51 M 1/12 50-59 0:21:54.3 0:21:56.5 0:00:02.2 7:04/M

11 Terry Schimon 170 52 M 2/12 50-59 0:22:00.7 0:22:07.2 0:00:06.4 7:06/M

12 Geoff Linton 112 27 M 1/18 20-29 0:22:07.1 0:22:10.8 0:00:03.6 7:08/M

13 Bryan Chee 43 45 M 2/18 40-49 0:22:10.4 0:22:19.9 0:00:09.4 7:09/M

14 Jordan Jones 244 20 M 2/18 20-29 0:23:02.8 0:23:09.7 0:00:06.9 7:26/M

15 T Hummel 238 36 M 3/20 30-39 0:23:08.5 0:23:10.9 0:00:02.4 7:28/M

16 Armando Sanchez Montoya 166 29 M 3/18 20-29 0:23:15.9 0:23:19.3 0:00:03.4 7:30/M

17 John Simo 176 30 M 4/20 30-39 0:23:33.0 0:23:39.4 0:00:06.4 7:36/M

18 Amy Adams 3 19 F 1/5 15-19 0:23:46.7 0:23:47.7 0:00:00.9 7:40/M

19 Sally Schwartz 171 25 F 2/27 20-29 0:23:58.1 0:24:00.7 0:00:02.6 7:44/M

20 Robert Summers 229 66 M 1/5 60-69 0:24:00.5 0:24:03.9 0:00:03.4 7:45/M

21 Paul Salama 165 27 M 4/18 20-29 0:24:04.4 0:24:18.1 0:00:13.6 7:46/M

22 Kevin Blakeway 28 27 M 5/18 20-29 0:24:11.9 0:24:15.7 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

23 Mike Zimmerman 212 45 M 3/18 40-49 0:24:23.5 0:24:30.4 0:00:06.8 7:52/M

24 Chris McCrummen 126 48 M 4/18 40-49 0:24:23.8 0:24:28.4 0:00:04.6 7:52/M

25 Deleena Patton 139 29 F 3/27 20-29 0:24:28.7 0:24:33.2 0:00:04.4 7:54/M

26 Nicki Garnett 72 22 F 4/27 20-29 0:24:32.5 0:24:37.8 0:00:05.2 7:55/M

27 Brian Brandt 29 47 M 5/18 40-49 0:24:34.9 0:24:48.6 0:00:13.7 7:55/M

28 Stefan Titus 226 25 M 6/18 20-29 0:24:44.2 0:24:48.4 0:00:04.2 7:59/M

29 Phil Klopfstein 231 53 M 3/12 50-59 0:25:12.0 0:25:17.8 0:00:05.7 8:08/M

30 John Leskajan 243 33 M 5/20 30-39 0:25:50.8 0:26:02.2 0:00:11.4 8:20/M

31 Chris Rosbach 162 53 M 4/12 50-59 0:25:53.8 0:25:59.7 0:00:05.8 8:21/M

32 Kimberly Fee 67 34 F 1/39 30-39 0:26:12.1 0:26:22.7 0:00:10.5 8:27/M

33 Kelly Pagano 136 46 F 2/19 40-49 0:26:13.2 0:26:18.2 0:00:04.9 8:27/M

34 Heidi Celmer 40 51 F 1/15 50-59 0:26:21.5 0:26:30.7 0:00:09.1 8:30/M

35 Wendy Allen-Grondahl 239 38 F 2/39 30-39 0:26:22.3 0:26:26.2 0:00:03.8 8:30/M

36 Travis Bjork 27 22 M 7/18 20-29 0:26:30.8 0:26:41.5 0:00:10.7 8:33/M

37 Davis Lisa 189 51 F 2/15 50-59 0:26:35.0 0:26:50.9 0:00:15.9 8:35/M

38 Richard Grondahl 75 39 M 6/20 30-39 0:26:37.3 0:26:48.5 0:00:11.2 8:35/M

39 Rachel Ridings 158 31 F 3/39 30-39 0:26:47.7 0:27:11.4 0:00:23.7 8:38/M

40 Marta Medcalf 127 53 F 3/15 50-59 0:26:56.0 0:27:05.1 0:00:09.1 8:41/M

41 Michal Nolte 135 29 F 5/27 20-29 0:27:00.0 0:27:11.2 0:00:11.2 8:43/M

42 Melody James 93 41 F 3/19 40-49 0:27:01.0 0:27:09.2 0:00:08.2 8:43/M

43 Richard Arnold 9 55 M 5/12 50-59 0:27:04.9 0:27:17.7 0:00:12.8 8:44/M

44 Chelsea Annis 7 25 F 6/27 20-29 0:27:15.0 0:27:32.9 0:00:17.9 8:47/M

45 Darren Aseron 13 20 M 8/18 20-29 0:27:15.4 0:27:16.7 0:00:01.2 8:47/M

46 Thiea Ng 245 48 M 6/18 40-49 0:27:17.2 0:27:17.2 8:48/M

47 Haley Payne 141 23 F 7/27 20-29 0:27:22.6 0:27:29.7 0:00:07.1 8:50/M

48 James Hunting 91 30 M 7/20 30-39 0:27:26.2 0:27:45.7 0:00:19.4 8:51/M

49 Yuwei Wang 240 46 M 7/18 40-49 0:27:37.2 0:27:57.4 0:00:20.2 8:55/M

50 Jon Stubblefield 183 26 M 9/18 20-29 0:27:43.8 0:27:52.9 0:00:09.1 8:56/M

51 Roman Romanuk 161 24 M 10/18 20-29 0:27:45.2 0:27:45.2 8:57/M

52 Charles Jay Lindbergh 110 63 M 2/5 60-69 0:28:11.9 0:28:19.2 0:00:07.3 9:05/M

53 Terry Harman 83 69 M 3/5 60-69 0:28:19.4 0:28:26.1 0:00:06.6 9:08/M

54 Faika Mukendi 130 26 F 8/27 20-29 0:28:19.5 0:28:27.7 0:00:08.1 9:08/M

55 Huda Abbasi 1 30 F 4/39 30-39 0:28:44.6 0:28:59.5 0:00:14.9 9:16/M

56 Thomas Bayne 22 31 M 8/20 30-39 0:28:48.0 0:28:52.2 0:00:04.2 9:17/M

57 Derreck Presnell 148 54 M 6/12 50-59 0:28:56.2 0:29:16.6 0:00:20.4 9:20/M

58 Lama Abbasi 2 25 F 9/27 20-29 0:28:57.4 0:29:11.7 0:00:14.3 9:20/M

59 Shane Walter 194 34 M 9/20 30-39 0:29:08.0 0:29:42.2 0:00:34.1 9:24/M

60 Dustin Smith 179 30 M 10/20 30-39 0:29:09.1 0:29:37.7 0:00:28.5 9:24/M

61 Sara Walter 193 34 F 5/39 30-39 0:29:09.2 0:29:42.7 0:00:33.5 9:24/M

62 Michelle Windish 203 44 F 4/19 40-49 0:29:26.3 0:29:34.6 0:00:08.3 9:30/M

63 Paul Zander 210 20 M 11/18 20-29 0:29:31.3 0:29:44.6 0:00:13.2 9:31/M
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64 Katie Kenny 101 19 F 2/5 15-19 0:29:32.0 0:29:44.6 0:00:12.6 9:32/M

65 Sue McCrummen 125 48 F 5/19 40-49 0:29:34.8 0:29:43.7 0:00:08.9 9:32/M

66 Jennifer Jansen 96 32 F 6/39 30-39 0:29:43.7 0:29:52.1 0:00:08.4 9:35/M

67 Becky Baskett 20 31 F 7/39 30-39 0:29:43.8 0:29:51.5 0:00:07.7 9:35/M

68 Leisha Bonine 235 0 F 1/4 0- 0 0:29:49.5 0:30:26.3 0:00:36.8 9:37/M

69 Kenneth Edgell 62 36 M 11/20 30-39 0:29:57.9 0:30:12.4 0:00:14.4 9:40/M

70 Stephen Browning 227 0 M 1/3 0- 0 0:30:00.5 0:30:10.2 0:00:09.7 9:41/M

71 Burke Anderson 5 53 M 7/12 50-59 0:30:16.5 0:30:36.7 0:00:20.2 9:46/M

72 Jessiah Jameson 95 10 M 2/9 1-14 0:30:25.5 0:30:40.6 0:00:15.1 9:49/M

73 Erin Jameson 94 33 F 8/39 30-39 0:30:25.7 0:30:40.6 0:00:14.9 9:49/M

74 Katherine Gerard 74 54 F 4/15 50-59 0:30:29.2 0:30:42.6 0:00:13.4 9:50/M

75 Hung Henderson 85 38 M 12/20 30-39 0:30:35.5 0:30:47.1 0:00:11.6 9:52/M

76 Donal Fennessy 230 0 M 2/3 0- 0 0:30:44.3 0:31:04.1 0:00:19.8 9:55/M

77 Turan Etison 237 29 M 12/18 20-29 0:30:48.7 0:30:48.7 9:56/M

78 Jennifer Joyner 99 45 F 6/19 40-49 0:30:51.8 0:31:12.2 0:00:20.4 9:57/M

79 Jacob Bush 36 23 M 13/18 20-29 0:30:58.5 0:31:12.2 0:00:13.6 9:59/M

80 Gary Williams 199 39 M 13/20 30-39 0:31:13.2 0:31:23.2 0:00:09.9 10:04/M

81 Jayson Schafer 169 44 M 8/18 40-49 0:31:46.3 0:32:03.5 0:00:17.1 10:15/M

82 Julie Arnold 8 52 F 5/15 50-59 0:32:13.8 0:32:27.7 0:00:13.8 10:24/M

83 Qahtani Adil 222 26 M 14/18 20-29 0:32:22.5 0:32:41.9 0:00:19.4 10:26/M

84 Linda Lunschen 116 36 F 9/39 30-39 0:32:32.4 0:33:14.7 0:00:42.3 10:30/M

85 Terri Lyons 117 56 F 6/15 50-59 0:33:12.6 0:33:28.9 0:00:16.3 10:43/M

86 Alvin Matauta 242 35 M 14/20 30-39 0:33:17.3 0:34:03.2 0:00:45.9 10:44/M

87 Deano Fleiner 69 33 M 15/20 30-39 0:33:49.8 0:34:14.7 0:00:24.9 10:55/M

88 Tomas Huber 90 35 M 16/20 30-39 0:34:01.5 0:34:23.9 0:00:22.4 10:58/M

89 Marinda Huber 89 33 F 10/39 30-39 0:34:02.1 0:34:24.5 0:00:22.4 10:59/M

90 Amy Hander 236 27 F 10/27 20-29 0:34:22.4 0:34:59.6 0:00:37.2 11:05/M

91 Whitney Rhodes 153 30 F 11/39 30-39 0:34:44.5 0:35:07.7 0:00:23.2 11:12/M

92 Roann Tabulina 186 32 F 12/39 30-39 0:34:57.0 0:35:21.9 0:00:24.8 11:16/M

93 Dani Carlman 38 25 F 11/27 20-29 0:34:57.2 0:35:09.2 0:00:11.9 11:16/M

94 Tauna Shoemaker 175 27 F 12/27 20-29 0:34:57.5 0:35:09.2 0:00:11.7 11:16/M

95 Cynthia Brandt 30 43 F 7/19 40-49 0:35:01.2 0:35:17.7 0:00:16.4 11:18/M

96 Kendra Hahn 77 37 F 13/39 30-39 0:35:01.9 0:35:17.8 0:00:15.9 11:18/M

97 Zachery Neighbarger 132 14 M 3/9 1-14 0:35:02.6 0:36:11.8 0:01:09.2 11:18/M

98 Kendall Williams 200 63 M 4/5 60-69 0:35:11.6 0:35:36.9 0:00:25.3 11:21/M

99 Lisa Tuerk 188 32 F 14/39 30-39 0:35:14.9 0:35:57.1 0:00:42.2 11:22/M

100 Kayann Hastings 84 26 F 13/27 20-29 0:35:33.0 0:35:41.3 0:00:08.3 11:28/M

101 Anita Snyder 181 47 F 8/19 40-49 0:35:34.1 0:35:53.7 0:00:19.6 11:28/M

102 Olivia Moody 129 23 F 14/27 20-29 0:35:50.1 0:36:32.1 0:00:41.9 11:34/M

103 Julia Diaz 53 12 F 3/13 1-14 0:36:02.0 0:36:13.9 0:00:11.8 11:37/M

104 Chloe Aseron 10 14 F 4/13 1-14 0:36:02.7 0:36:13.7 0:00:10.9 11:37/M

105 Toni Santos 167 18 F 3/5 15-19 0:36:21.9 0:36:33.1 0:00:11.2 11:44/M

106 Marino Macalde 119 35 M 17/20 30-39 0:36:22.7 0:36:33.9 0:00:11.2 11:44/M

107 Margaret Ross 164 31 F 15/39 30-39 0:36:50.0 0:37:08.2 0:00:18.1 11:53/M

108 Qiang Wang 195 25 M 15/18 20-29 0:36:52.1 0:37:44.3 0:00:52.1 11:54/M

109 Shuai Tang 187 24 M 16/18 20-29 0:36:52.8 0:37:43.7 0:00:50.9 11:54/M

110 Annie Penfield 144 34 F 16/39 30-39 0:36:58.7 0:37:27.1 0:00:28.3 11:55/M

111 Josh Penfield 145 38 M 18/20 30-39 0:36:59.4 0:37:28.1 0:00:28.7 11:56/M

112 Steven Wortman 205 41 M 9/18 40-49 0:37:04.6 0:37:52.4 0:00:47.8 11:57/M

113 Kristina Brandt 33 26 F 15/27 20-29 0:37:06.3 0:37:52.1 0:00:45.8 11:58/M

114 Emily Fouts 70 11 F 5/13 1-14 0:37:20.4 0:37:36.7 0:00:16.3 12:03/M

115 lyndsey corey 48 31 F 17/39 30-39 0:37:30.2 0:37:46.6 0:00:16.3 12:06/M

116 Bonnie Schafer 168 43 F 9/19 40-49 0:37:33.5 0:37:50.6 0:00:17.1 12:07/M

117 Jennifer Peltomaa 143 33 F 18/39 30-39 0:37:36.1 0:38:17.5 0:00:41.3 12:08/M

118 Jillian Cummings 50 35 F 19/39 30-39 0:38:07.7 0:39:01.2 0:00:53.4 12:18/M

119 Melissa Casey 39 39 F 20/39 30-39 0:38:15.4 0:38:32.7 0:00:17.3 12:20/M

120 Naomi Beus 25 35 F 21/39 30-39 0:38:43.7 0:39:29.2 0:00:45.4 12:29/M

121 Kristie Adams 4 25 F 16/27 20-29 0:38:44.7 0:39:02.4 0:00:17.7 12:30/M

122 Jenny Le 108 23 F 17/27 20-29 0:38:46.3 0:38:58.9 0:00:12.6 12:30/M

123 Meredith Makaeli 121 40 F 10/19 40-49 0:39:11.2 0:39:28.7 0:00:17.5 12:38/M

124 Fisher Norah 219 31 F 22/39 30-39 0:39:30.9 0:39:56.2 0:00:25.3 12:45/M

125 Abegunawardana Shani 218 31 F 23/39 30-39 0:39:39.8 0:40:06.1 0:00:26.3 12:47/M

126 Elizabeth Hansen 78 32 F 24/39 30-39 0:40:01.8 0:40:34.5 0:00:32.7 12:55/M

127 Miranda Beckler 24 10 F 6/13 1-14 0:40:09.7 0:40:45.1 0:00:35.3 12:57/M

128 Ethan Hanson 80 7 M 4/9 1-14 0:40:34.5 0:41:09.4 0:00:34.9 13:05/M

129 Eric Hanson 79 40 M 10/18 40-49 0:41:15.2 0:41:51.2 0:00:35.9 13:18/M

130 Kirbi Anderson 6 20 F 18/27 20-29 0:41:16.2 0:41:47.5 0:00:31.2 13:19/M

131 Katelyn Wortman 204 12 F 7/13 1-14 0:41:40.5 0:42:24.5 0:00:43.9 13:26/M

132 Morgan Sullivan 184 12 F 8/13 1-14 0:41:41.0 0:42:24.5 0:00:43.4 13:27/M

133 Jan Bartolatz 18 65 F 1/3 60-69 0:41:59.1 0:42:42.5 0:00:43.3 13:33/M
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134 Amanda Zeltner 211 34 F 25/39 30-39 0:41:59.3 0:42:42.5 0:00:43.1 13:33/M

135 Ian Shelley 174 25 M 17/18 20-29 0:42:34.8 0:43:12.5 0:00:37.7 13:44/M

136 Dennis Jones 98 57 M 8/12 50-59 0:42:36.2 0:42:54.2 0:00:17.9 13:45/M

137 Kevin Johnson 97 40 M 11/18 40-49 0:43:15.1 0:43:44.7 0:00:29.6 13:57/M

138 Margarita Ashirova 14 30 F 26/39 30-39 0:43:18.0 0:43:44.7 0:00:26.7 13:58/M

139 Quinn Richardson 156 6 F 9/13 1-14 0:43:33.1 0:44:01.2 0:00:28.1 14:03/M

140 Mary Kate Richardson 155 34 F 27/39 30-39 0:43:40.1 0:44:06.2 0:00:26.1 14:05/M

141 Melinda Honeycutt 88 35 F 28/39 30-39 0:43:41.3 0:44:07.4 0:00:26.1 14:05/M

142 Tricia Ramos 149 41 F 11/19 40-49 0:44:27.6 0:45:33.4 0:01:05.8 14:20/M

143 Nicole Reed 152 42 F 12/19 40-49 0:44:36.4 0:45:00.2 0:00:23.8 14:23/M

144 Erica Chang 42 28 F 19/27 20-29 0:44:36.9 0:45:42.5 0:01:05.6 14:23/M

145 Gray Brooke 223 0 F 2/4 0- 0 0:44:36.9 0:45:43.6 0:01:06.6 14:23/M

146 Dorenda Rosbach 163 52 F 7/15 50-59 0:44:37.0 0:45:51.7 0:01:14.7 14:24/M

147 Adam Reed 151 42 M 12/18 40-49 0:44:37.3 0:45:00.5 0:00:23.2 14:24/M

148 Jodi Hodge 87 32 F 29/39 30-39 0:44:39.1 0:45:45.8 0:01:06.7 14:24/M

149 Steven Richardson 157 36 M 19/20 30-39 0:45:10.4 0:45:38.3 0:00:27.9 14:34/M

150 Connor Richardson 154 4 M 5/9 1-14 0:45:12.3 0:45:38.2 0:00:25.9 14:35/M

151 Lauren Capone 37 21 F 20/27 20-29 0:45:18.1 0:46:01.6 0:00:43.5 14:37/M

152 Jocelyn Patterson 138 21 F 21/27 20-29 0:45:18.9 0:46:22.5 0:01:03.5 14:37/M

153 Monika Delfierro 52 22 F 22/27 20-29 0:45:19.8 0:46:22.7 0:01:02.9 14:37/M

154 Sixten Knudson 107 6 M 6/9 1-14 0:46:17.2 0:46:17.2 14:56/M

155 Brianne Knudson 105 35 F 30/39 30-39 0:46:18.7 0:46:18.7 14:56/M

156 Richard Ells 65 23 M 18/18 20-29 0:46:48.5 0:47:25.5 0:00:36.9 15:06/M

157 Valeria Chagoya 41 22 F 23/27 20-29 0:47:27.6 0:47:43.5 0:00:15.9 15:18/M

158 Mark Pagano 137 59 M 9/12 50-59 0:47:34.0 0:48:03.6 0:00:29.6 15:21/M

159 Ronald West 198 57 M 10/12 50-59 0:47:34.5 0:48:13.1 0:00:38.6 15:21/M

160 Nan West 197 58 F 8/15 50-59 0:47:37.9 0:48:16.3 0:00:38.4 15:22/M

161 Joyce Ells 64 57 F 9/15 50-59 0:47:46.0 0:48:22.7 0:00:36.7 15:25/M

162 Barbara Bartolatz-Littrell 19 45 F 13/19 40-49 0:48:31.5 0:49:29.5 0:00:57.9 15:39/M

163 Don Littrell 113 46 M 13/18 40-49 0:48:31.6 0:49:31.4 0:00:59.8 15:39/M

164 Jillian Littrell 114 6 F 10/13 1-14 0:48:32.2 0:49:30.6 0:00:58.3 15:39/M

165 Pederson Mike 224 53 M 11/12 50-59 0:48:41.7 0:49:49.1 0:01:07.4 15:42/M

166 Dianne D. Dickson 59 58 F 10/15 50-59 0:48:48.4 0:49:20.7 0:00:32.2 15:45/M

167 David C. Dickson 58 60 M 5/5 60-69 0:48:49.8 0:49:21.3 0:00:31.5 15:45/M

168 Victoria Walter 233 0 F 3/4 0- 0 0:48:50.7 0:49:09.5 0:00:18.7 15:45/M

169 Jamie Crites 49 25 F 24/27 20-29 0:48:56.3 0:49:48.7 0:00:52.4 15:47/M

170 Alfredo Tabulina 185 40 M 14/18 40-49 0:49:03.2 0:49:59.7 0:00:56.5 15:49/M

171 Trevor Dedridi 232 0 M 3/3 0- 0 0:50:08.3 0:50:46.2 0:00:37.8 16:10/M

172 Howard Cedric 214 42 M 15/18 40-49 0:50:26.4 0:51:07.5 0:00:41.1 16:16/M

173 Luetta Patton 140 0 F 4/4 0- 0 0:50:26.8 0:50:51.2 0:00:24.4 16:16/M

174 Howard II Cedric 216 13 M 7/9 1-14 0:50:28.2 0:51:07.9 0:00:39.6 16:17/M

175 Sandra Brumbaugh 35 59 F 11/15 50-59 0:50:28.6 0:50:49.8 0:00:21.2 16:17/M

176 Zimbelman Mallory 221 18 F 4/5 15-19 0:50:42.1 0:51:12.9 0:00:30.8 16:21/M

177 Zimbelman Donna 220 47 F 14/19 40-49 0:50:42.9 0:51:12.7 0:00:29.8 16:21/M

178 Jeff Wilmoth 202 53 M 12/12 50-59 0:50:53.8 0:51:44.7 0:00:50.9 16:25/M

179 Sheri Marr 122 53 F 12/15 50-59 0:50:54.2 0:51:44.8 0:00:50.5 16:25/M

180 Andrea Coker-Anderson 46 52 F 13/15 50-59 0:50:55.1 0:51:45.3 0:00:50.1 16:25/M

181 Dana Childs 44 45 F 15/19 40-49 0:51:17.3 0:52:23.7 0:01:06.4 16:33/M

182 Toula Yi 208 2 F 11/13 1-14 0:53:42.9 0:54:47.3 0:01:04.3 17:19/M

183 Tiffiny Yi 207 33 F 31/39 30-39 0:54:03.8 0:55:05.6 0:01:01.8 17:26/M

184 Talo Yi 206 4 F 12/13 1-14 0:54:05.0 0:55:05.4 0:01:00.4 17:27/M

185 Howard CeDrice 215 16 F 5/5 15-19 0:54:06.5 0:54:46.7 0:00:40.2 17:27/M

186 Jung Kim 102 46 F 16/19 40-49 0:54:44.9 0:55:04.6 0:00:19.7 17:39/M

187 Sarah Neighbarger 131 37 F 32/39 30-39 0:54:49.5 0:55:45.2 0:00:55.6 17:41/M

188 Cam Mattson 123 3 M 8/9 1-14 0:55:10.1 0:55:37.9 0:00:27.7 17:48/M

189 Stacy Mattson 124 38 F 33/39 30-39 0:55:10.8 0:55:37.8 0:00:26.9 17:48/M

190 Taylor Hanson 81 9 F 13/13 1-14 0:55:22.4 0:55:58.8 0:00:36.4 17:52/M

191 Brittany Simpson 177 28 F 25/27 20-29 0:55:28.9 0:56:16.6 0:00:47.7 17:54/M

192 Sandy Bjork 26 50 F 14/15 50-59 0:55:31.8 0:56:17.7 0:00:45.8 17:55/M

193 Danilo Aseron 11 38 M 20/20 30-39 0:55:36.0 0:56:34.9 0:00:58.9 17:56/M

194 Christine Macalde 118 35 F 34/39 30-39 0:55:36.9 0:56:34.3 0:00:57.3 17:56/M

195 Jeanmarie Aseron 12 38 F 35/39 30-39 0:55:37.4 0:56:35.6 0:00:58.1 17:56/M

196 Julio Diaz 54 47 M 16/18 40-49 0:55:40.7 0:56:34.3 0:00:53.6 17:57/M

197 Lynn Diaz 55 48 F 17/19 40-49 0:55:41.1 0:56:36.8 0:00:55.7 17:58/M

198 Angie Beckler 23 44 F 18/19 40-49 0:55:46.4 0:56:21.1 0:00:34.7 17:59/M

199 Teresa Hanson 82 37 F 36/39 30-39 0:55:50.6 0:56:29.5 0:00:38.8 18:01/M

200 Howard Thais 217 45 M 17/18 40-49 0:55:52.5 0:56:32.5 0:00:39.9 18:01/M

201 Stacey Curry 51 23 F 26/27 20-29 0:55:58.6 0:56:33.9 0:00:35.3 18:03/M

202 Anne VanKirk 241 39 F 37/39 30-39 0:57:01.8 0:57:51.3 0:00:49.4 18:24/M

203 Sondra Perdue 146 66 F 2/3 60-69 0:57:02.0 0:57:51.7 0:00:49.7 18:24/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

204 Ruth Rea 150 65 F 3/3 60-69 0:57:02.5 0:57:51.4 0:00:48.9 18:24/M

205 Aubree Steffens 182 37 F 38/39 30-39 0:57:24.8 0:58:29.3 0:01:04.5 18:31/M

206 Kerry Barker 17 52 F 15/15 50-59 0:57:24.8 0:58:28.2 0:01:03.3 18:31/M

207 Ofelia Juarez 100 71 F 1/1 70-99 0:57:27.0 0:58:24.7 0:00:57.7 18:32/M

208 Aimee Bato 21 39 F 39/39 30-39 0:57:27.8 0:58:24.7 0:00:56.9 18:32/M

209 Kity Yuen 209 22 F 27/27 20-29 0:58:47.8 0:59:39.5 0:00:51.7 18:58/M

210 vina lorenzo 115 46 F 19/19 40-49 0:58:48.3 0:59:39.5 0:00:51.2 18:58/M

211 Boden Knudson 104 8 M 9/9 1-14 0:58:59.5 0:58:59.5 19:02/M

212 Joshua Knudson 106 44 M 18/18 40-49 0:58:59.8 0:58:59.8 19:02/M
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leisha Bonine 235 0 29 0:29:49.5 0:30:26.3 0:00:36.8 9:37/M

2 Gray Brooke 223 0 80 0:44:36.9 0:45:43.6 0:01:06.6 14:23/M

3 Victoria Walter 233 0 93 0:48:50.7 0:49:09.5 0:00:18.7 15:45/M

4 Luetta Patton 140 0 95 0:50:26.8 0:50:51.2 0:00:24.4 16:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Diana Noel 134 12 3 0:20:03.8 0:20:06.2 0:00:02.3 6:28/M

2 Juliana Walker 228 12 4 0:20:56.0 0:20:56.9 0:00:00.8 6:45/M

3 Julia Diaz 53 12 48 0:36:02.0 0:36:13.9 0:00:11.8 11:37/M

4 Chloe Aseron 10 14 49 0:36:02.7 0:36:13.7 0:00:10.9 11:37/M

5 Emily Fouts 70 11 54 0:37:20.4 0:37:36.7 0:00:16.3 12:03/M

6 Miranda Beckler 24 10 67 0:40:09.7 0:40:45.1 0:00:35.3 12:57/M

7 Katelyn Wortman 204 12 69 0:41:40.5 0:42:24.5 0:00:43.9 13:26/M

8 Morgan Sullivan 184 12 70 0:41:41.0 0:42:24.5 0:00:43.4 13:27/M

9 Quinn Richardson 156 6 74 0:43:33.1 0:44:01.2 0:00:28.1 14:03/M

10 Jillian Littrell 114 6 91 0:48:32.2 0:49:30.6 0:00:58.3 15:39/M

11 Toula Yi 208 2 102 0:53:42.9 0:54:47.3 0:01:04.3 17:19/M

12 Talo Yi 206 4 104 0:54:05.0 0:55:05.4 0:01:00.4 17:27/M

13 Taylor Hanson 81 9 109 0:55:22.4 0:55:58.8 0:00:36.4 17:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Adams 3 19 5 0:23:46.7 0:23:47.7 0:00:00.9 7:40/M

2 Katie Kenny 101 19 25 0:29:32.0 0:29:44.6 0:00:12.6 9:32/M

3 Toni Santos 167 18 50 0:36:21.9 0:36:33.1 0:00:11.2 11:44/M

4 Zimbelman Mallory 221 18 97 0:50:42.1 0:51:12.9 0:00:30.8 16:21/M

5 Howard CeDrice 215 16 105 0:54:06.5 0:54:46.7 0:00:40.2 17:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christine Maggi 120 21 2 0:19:45.4 0:19:51.8 0:00:06.4 6:22/M

2 Sally Schwartz 171 25 6 0:23:58.1 0:24:00.7 0:00:02.6 7:44/M

3 Deleena Patton 139 29 7 0:24:28.7 0:24:33.2 0:00:04.4 7:54/M

4 Nicki Garnett 72 22 8 0:24:32.5 0:24:37.8 0:00:05.2 7:55/M

5 Michal Nolte 135 29 16 0:27:00.0 0:27:11.2 0:00:11.2 8:43/M

6 Chelsea Annis 7 25 18 0:27:15.0 0:27:32.9 0:00:17.9 8:47/M

7 Haley Payne 141 23 19 0:27:22.6 0:27:29.7 0:00:07.1 8:50/M

8 Faika Mukendi 130 26 20 0:28:19.5 0:28:27.7 0:00:08.1 9:08/M

9 Lama Abbasi 2 25 22 0:28:57.4 0:29:11.7 0:00:14.3 9:20/M

10 Amy Hander 236 27 37 0:34:22.4 0:34:59.6 0:00:37.2 11:05/M

11 Dani Carlman 38 25 40 0:34:57.2 0:35:09.2 0:00:11.9 11:16/M

12 Tauna Shoemaker 175 27 41 0:34:57.5 0:35:09.2 0:00:11.7 11:16/M

13 Kayann Hastings 84 26 45 0:35:33.0 0:35:41.3 0:00:08.3 11:28/M

14 Olivia Moody 129 23 47 0:35:50.1 0:36:32.1 0:00:41.9 11:34/M

15 Kristina Brandt 33 26 53 0:37:06.3 0:37:52.1 0:00:45.8 11:58/M

16 Kristie Adams 4 25 61 0:38:44.7 0:39:02.4 0:00:17.7 12:30/M

17 Jenny Le 108 23 62 0:38:46.3 0:38:58.9 0:00:12.6 12:30/M

18 Kirbi Anderson 6 20 68 0:41:16.2 0:41:47.5 0:00:31.2 13:19/M

19 Erica Chang 42 28 79 0:44:36.9 0:45:42.5 0:01:05.6 14:23/M

Female 14 and Under

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

5K Run Age Group Results

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

UW Tacoma Dawg Dash Results 2015

Female No Age Provided
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

20 Lauren Capone 37 21 83 0:45:18.1 0:46:01.6 0:00:43.5 14:37/M

21 Jocelyn Patterson 138 21 84 0:45:18.9 0:46:22.5 0:01:03.5 14:37/M

22 Monika Delfierro 52 22 85 0:45:19.8 0:46:22.7 0:01:02.9 14:37/M

23 Valeria Chagoya 41 22 87 0:47:27.6 0:47:43.5 0:00:15.9 15:18/M

24 Jamie Crites 49 25 94 0:48:56.3 0:49:48.7 0:00:52.4 15:47/M

25 Brittany Simpson 177 28 110 0:55:28.9 0:56:16.6 0:00:47.7 17:54/M

26 Stacey Curry 51 23 117 0:55:58.6 0:56:33.9 0:00:35.3 18:03/M

27 Kity Yuen 209 22 125 0:58:47.8 0:59:39.5 0:00:51.7 18:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kimberly Fee 67 34 9 0:26:12.1 0:26:22.7 0:00:10.5 8:27/M

2 Wendy Allen-Grondahl 239 38 12 0:26:22.3 0:26:26.2 0:00:03.8 8:30/M

3 Rachel Ridings 158 31 14 0:26:47.7 0:27:11.4 0:00:23.7 8:38/M

4 Huda Abbasi 1 30 21 0:28:44.6 0:28:59.5 0:00:14.9 9:16/M

5 Sara Walter 193 34 23 0:29:09.2 0:29:42.7 0:00:33.5 9:24/M

6 Jennifer Jansen 96 32 27 0:29:43.7 0:29:52.1 0:00:08.4 9:35/M

7 Becky Baskett 20 31 28 0:29:43.8 0:29:51.5 0:00:07.7 9:35/M

8 Erin Jameson 94 33 30 0:30:25.7 0:30:40.6 0:00:14.9 9:49/M

9 Linda Lunschen 116 36 34 0:32:32.4 0:33:14.7 0:00:42.3 10:30/M

10 Marinda Huber 89 33 36 0:34:02.1 0:34:24.5 0:00:22.4 10:59/M

11 Whitney Rhodes 153 30 38 0:34:44.5 0:35:07.7 0:00:23.2 11:12/M

12 Roann Tabulina 186 32 39 0:34:57.0 0:35:21.9 0:00:24.8 11:16/M

13 Kendra Hahn 77 37 43 0:35:01.9 0:35:17.8 0:00:15.9 11:18/M

14 Lisa Tuerk 188 32 44 0:35:14.9 0:35:57.1 0:00:42.2 11:22/M

15 Margaret Ross 164 31 51 0:36:50.0 0:37:08.2 0:00:18.1 11:53/M

16 Annie Penfield 144 34 52 0:36:58.7 0:37:27.1 0:00:28.3 11:55/M

17 lyndsey corey 48 31 55 0:37:30.2 0:37:46.6 0:00:16.3 12:06/M

18 Jennifer Peltomaa 143 33 57 0:37:36.1 0:38:17.5 0:00:41.3 12:08/M

19 Jillian Cummings 50 35 58 0:38:07.7 0:39:01.2 0:00:53.4 12:18/M

20 Melissa Casey 39 39 59 0:38:15.4 0:38:32.7 0:00:17.3 12:20/M

21 Naomi Beus 25 35 60 0:38:43.7 0:39:29.2 0:00:45.4 12:29/M

22 Fisher Norah 219 31 64 0:39:30.9 0:39:56.2 0:00:25.3 12:45/M

23 Abegunawardana Shani 218 31 65 0:39:39.8 0:40:06.1 0:00:26.3 12:47/M

24 Elizabeth Hansen 78 32 66 0:40:01.8 0:40:34.5 0:00:32.7 12:55/M

25 Amanda Zeltner 211 34 72 0:41:59.3 0:42:42.5 0:00:43.1 13:33/M

26 Margarita Ashirova 14 30 73 0:43:18.0 0:43:44.7 0:00:26.7 13:58/M

27 Mary Kate Richardson 155 34 75 0:43:40.1 0:44:06.2 0:00:26.1 14:05/M

28 Melinda Honeycutt 88 35 76 0:43:41.3 0:44:07.4 0:00:26.1 14:05/M

29 Jodi Hodge 87 32 82 0:44:39.1 0:45:45.8 0:01:06.7 14:24/M

30 Brianne Knudson 105 35 86 0:46:18.7 0:46:18.7 14:56/M

31 Tiffiny Yi 207 33 103 0:54:03.8 0:55:05.6 0:01:01.8 17:26/M

32 Sarah Neighbarger 131 37 107 0:54:49.5 0:55:45.2 0:00:55.6 17:41/M

33 Stacy Mattson 124 38 108 0:55:10.8 0:55:37.8 0:00:26.9 17:48/M

34 Christine Macalde 118 35 112 0:55:36.9 0:56:34.3 0:00:57.3 17:56/M

35 Jeanmarie Aseron 12 38 113 0:55:37.4 0:56:35.6 0:00:58.1 17:56/M

36 Teresa Hanson 82 37 116 0:55:50.6 0:56:29.5 0:00:38.8 18:01/M

37 Anne VanKirk 241 39 118 0:57:01.8 0:57:51.3 0:00:49.4 18:24/M

38 Aubree Steffens 182 37 121 0:57:24.8 0:58:29.3 0:01:04.5 18:31/M

39 Aimee Bato 21 39 124 0:57:27.8 0:58:24.7 0:00:56.9 18:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Weber Wendy 213 45 1 0:19:33.4 0:19:35.6 0:00:02.2 6:18/M

2 Kelly Pagano 136 46 10 0:26:13.2 0:26:18.2 0:00:04.9 8:27/M

3 Melody James 93 41 17 0:27:01.0 0:27:09.2 0:00:08.2 8:43/M

4 Michelle Windish 203 44 24 0:29:26.3 0:29:34.6 0:00:08.3 9:30/M

5 Sue McCrummen 125 48 26 0:29:34.8 0:29:43.7 0:00:08.9 9:32/M

6 Jennifer Joyner 99 45 32 0:30:51.8 0:31:12.2 0:00:20.4 9:57/M

7 Cynthia Brandt 30 43 42 0:35:01.2 0:35:17.7 0:00:16.4 11:18/M

8 Anita Snyder 181 47 46 0:35:34.1 0:35:53.7 0:00:19.6 11:28/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

9 Bonnie Schafer 168 43 56 0:37:33.5 0:37:50.6 0:00:17.1 12:07/M

10 Meredith Makaeli 121 40 63 0:39:11.2 0:39:28.7 0:00:17.5 12:38/M

11 Tricia Ramos 149 41 77 0:44:27.6 0:45:33.4 0:01:05.8 14:20/M

12 Nicole Reed 152 42 78 0:44:36.4 0:45:00.2 0:00:23.8 14:23/M

13 Barbara Bartolatz-Littrell 19 45 90 0:48:31.5 0:49:29.5 0:00:57.9 15:39/M

14 Zimbelman Donna 220 47 98 0:50:42.9 0:51:12.7 0:00:29.8 16:21/M

15 Dana Childs 44 45 101 0:51:17.3 0:52:23.7 0:01:06.4 16:33/M

16 Jung Kim 102 46 106 0:54:44.9 0:55:04.6 0:00:19.7 17:39/M

17 Lynn Diaz 55 48 114 0:55:41.1 0:56:36.8 0:00:55.7 17:58/M

18 Angie Beckler 23 44 115 0:55:46.4 0:56:21.1 0:00:34.7 17:59/M

19 vina lorenzo 115 46 126 0:58:48.3 0:59:39.5 0:00:51.2 18:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heidi Celmer 40 51 11 0:26:21.5 0:26:30.7 0:00:09.1 8:30/M

2 Davis Lisa 189 51 13 0:26:35.0 0:26:50.9 0:00:15.9 8:35/M

3 Marta Medcalf 127 53 15 0:26:56.0 0:27:05.1 0:00:09.1 8:41/M

4 Katherine Gerard 74 54 31 0:30:29.2 0:30:42.6 0:00:13.4 9:50/M

5 Julie Arnold 8 52 33 0:32:13.8 0:32:27.7 0:00:13.8 10:24/M

6 Terri Lyons 117 56 35 0:33:12.6 0:33:28.9 0:00:16.3 10:43/M

7 Dorenda Rosbach 163 52 81 0:44:37.0 0:45:51.7 0:01:14.7 14:24/M

8 Nan West 197 58 88 0:47:37.9 0:48:16.3 0:00:38.4 15:22/M

9 Joyce Ells 64 57 89 0:47:46.0 0:48:22.7 0:00:36.7 15:25/M

10 Dianne D. Dickson 59 58 92 0:48:48.4 0:49:20.7 0:00:32.2 15:45/M

11 Sandra Brumbaugh 35 59 96 0:50:28.6 0:50:49.8 0:00:21.2 16:17/M

12 Sheri Marr 122 53 99 0:50:54.2 0:51:44.8 0:00:50.5 16:25/M

13 Andrea Coker-Anderson 46 52 100 0:50:55.1 0:51:45.3 0:00:50.1 16:25/M

14 Sandy Bjork 26 50 111 0:55:31.8 0:56:17.7 0:00:45.8 17:55/M

15 Kerry Barker 17 52 122 0:57:24.8 0:58:28.2 0:01:03.3 18:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jan Bartolatz 18 65 71 0:41:59.1 0:42:42.5 0:00:43.3 13:33/M

2 Sondra Perdue 146 66 119 0:57:02.0 0:57:51.7 0:00:49.7 18:24/M

3 Ruth Rea 150 65 120 0:57:02.5 0:57:51.4 0:00:48.9 18:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ofelia Juarez 100 71 123 0:57:27.0 0:58:24.7 0:00:57.7 18:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephen Browning 227 0 41 0:30:00.5 0:30:10.2 0:00:09.7 9:41/M

2 Donal Fennessy 230 0 45 0:30:44.3 0:31:04.1 0:00:19.8 9:55/M

3 Trevor Dedridi 232 0 77 0:50:08.3 0:50:46.2 0:00:37.8 16:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Max Van Eaton 190 12 2 0:19:40.0 0:19:42.7 0:00:02.6 6:21/M

2 Jessiah Jameson 95 10 43 0:30:25.5 0:30:40.6 0:00:15.1 9:49/M

3 Zachery Neighbarger 132 14 54 0:35:02.6 0:36:11.8 0:01:09.2 11:18/M

4 Ethan Hanson 80 7 61 0:40:34.5 0:41:09.4 0:00:34.9 13:05/M

5 Connor Richardson 154 4 68 0:45:12.3 0:45:38.2 0:00:25.9 14:35/M

6 Sixten Knudson 107 6 69 0:46:17.2 0:46:17.2 14:56/M

7 Howard II Cedric 216 13 79 0:50:28.2 0:51:07.9 0:00:39.6 16:17/M

8 Cam Mattson 123 3 81 0:55:10.1 0:55:37.9 0:00:27.7 17:48/M

9 Boden Knudson 104 8 85 0:58:59.5 0:58:59.5 19:02/M

Male 14 and Under

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and Over

Male No Age Provided

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ben Jacot 92 16 1 0:17:25.2 0:17:26.4 0:00:01.2 5:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Geoff Linton 112 27 8 0:22:07.1 0:22:10.8 0:00:03.6 7:08/M

2 Jordan Jones 244 20 10 0:23:02.8 0:23:09.7 0:00:06.9 7:26/M

3 Armando Sanchez Montoya 166 29 12 0:23:15.9 0:23:19.3 0:00:03.4 7:30/M

4 Paul Salama 165 27 15 0:24:04.4 0:24:18.1 0:00:13.6 7:46/M

5 Kevin Blakeway 28 27 16 0:24:11.9 0:24:15.7 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

6 Stefan Titus 226 25 20 0:24:44.2 0:24:48.4 0:00:04.2 7:59/M

7 Travis Bjork 27 22 24 0:26:30.8 0:26:41.5 0:00:10.7 8:33/M

8 Darren Aseron 13 20 27 0:27:15.4 0:27:16.7 0:00:01.2 8:47/M

9 Jon Stubblefield 183 26 31 0:27:43.8 0:27:52.9 0:00:09.1 8:56/M

10 Roman Romanuk 161 24 32 0:27:45.2 0:27:45.2 8:57/M

11 Paul Zander 210 20 39 0:29:31.3 0:29:44.6 0:00:13.2 9:31/M

12 Turan Etison 237 29 46 0:30:48.7 0:30:48.7 9:56/M

13 Jacob Bush 36 23 47 0:30:58.5 0:31:12.2 0:00:13.6 9:59/M

14 Qahtani Adil 222 26 50 0:32:22.5 0:32:41.9 0:00:19.4 10:26/M

15 Qiang Wang 195 25 57 0:36:52.1 0:37:44.3 0:00:52.1 11:54/M

16 Shuai Tang 187 24 58 0:36:52.8 0:37:43.7 0:00:50.9 11:54/M

17 Ian Shelley 174 25 63 0:42:34.8 0:43:12.5 0:00:37.7 13:44/M

18 Richard Ells 65 23 70 0:46:48.5 0:47:25.5 0:00:36.9 15:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jonah Ellison 63 33 4 0:20:47.7 0:20:54.4 0:00:06.7 6:42/M

2 Anthony Fenner 68 30 5 0:21:07.2 0:21:10.1 0:00:02.9 6:49/M

3 T Hummel 238 36 11 0:23:08.5 0:23:10.9 0:00:02.4 7:28/M

4 John Simo 176 30 13 0:23:33.0 0:23:39.4 0:00:06.4 7:36/M

5 John Leskajan 243 33 22 0:25:50.8 0:26:02.2 0:00:11.4 8:20/M

6 Richard Grondahl 75 39 25 0:26:37.3 0:26:48.5 0:00:11.2 8:35/M

7 James Hunting 91 30 29 0:27:26.2 0:27:45.7 0:00:19.4 8:51/M

8 Thomas Bayne 22 31 35 0:28:48.0 0:28:52.2 0:00:04.2 9:17/M

9 Shane Walter 194 34 37 0:29:08.0 0:29:42.2 0:00:34.1 9:24/M

10 Dustin Smith 179 30 38 0:29:09.1 0:29:37.7 0:00:28.5 9:24/M

11 Kenneth Edgell 62 36 40 0:29:57.9 0:30:12.4 0:00:14.4 9:40/M

12 Hung Henderson 85 38 44 0:30:35.5 0:30:47.1 0:00:11.6 9:52/M

13 Gary Williams 199 39 48 0:31:13.2 0:31:23.2 0:00:09.9 10:04/M

14 Alvin Matauta 242 35 51 0:33:17.3 0:34:03.2 0:00:45.9 10:44/M

15 Deano Fleiner 69 33 52 0:33:49.8 0:34:14.7 0:00:24.9 10:55/M

16 Tomas Huber 90 35 53 0:34:01.5 0:34:23.9 0:00:22.4 10:58/M

17 Marino Macalde 119 35 56 0:36:22.7 0:36:33.9 0:00:11.2 11:44/M

18 Josh Penfield 145 38 59 0:36:59.4 0:37:28.1 0:00:28.7 11:56/M

19 Steven Richardson 157 36 67 0:45:10.4 0:45:38.3 0:00:27.9 14:34/M

20 Danilo Aseron 11 38 82 0:55:36.0 0:56:34.9 0:00:58.9 17:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Coon 47 40 3 0:20:02.9 0:20:05.6 0:00:02.7 6:28/M

2 Bryan Chee 43 45 9 0:22:10.4 0:22:19.9 0:00:09.4 7:09/M

3 Mike Zimmerman 212 45 17 0:24:23.5 0:24:30.4 0:00:06.8 7:52/M

4 Chris McCrummen 126 48 18 0:24:23.8 0:24:28.4 0:00:04.6 7:52/M

5 Brian Brandt 29 47 19 0:24:34.9 0:24:48.6 0:00:13.7 7:55/M

6 Thiea Ng 245 48 28 0:27:17.2 0:27:17.2 8:48/M

7 Yuwei Wang 240 46 30 0:27:37.2 0:27:57.4 0:00:20.2 8:55/M

8 Jayson Schafer 169 44 49 0:31:46.3 0:32:03.5 0:00:17.1 10:15/M

9 Steven Wortman 205 41 60 0:37:04.6 0:37:52.4 0:00:47.8 11:57/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10 Eric Hanson 79 40 62 0:41:15.2 0:41:51.2 0:00:35.9 13:18/M

11 Kevin Johnson 97 40 65 0:43:15.1 0:43:44.7 0:00:29.6 13:57/M

12 Adam Reed 151 42 66 0:44:37.3 0:45:00.5 0:00:23.2 14:24/M

13 Don Littrell 113 46 73 0:48:31.6 0:49:31.4 0:00:59.8 15:39/M

14 Alfredo Tabulina 185 40 76 0:49:03.2 0:49:59.7 0:00:56.5 15:49/M

15 Howard Cedric 214 42 78 0:50:26.4 0:51:07.5 0:00:41.1 16:16/M

16 Julio Diaz 54 47 83 0:55:40.7 0:56:34.3 0:00:53.6 17:57/M

17 Howard Thais 217 45 84 0:55:52.5 0:56:32.5 0:00:39.9 18:01/M

18 Joshua Knudson 106 44 86 0:58:59.8 0:58:59.8 19:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christopher George 234 51 6 0:21:54.3 0:21:56.5 0:00:02.2 7:04/M

2 Terry Schimon 170 52 7 0:22:00.7 0:22:07.2 0:00:06.4 7:06/M

3 Phil Klopfstein 231 53 21 0:25:12.0 0:25:17.8 0:00:05.7 8:08/M

4 Chris Rosbach 162 53 23 0:25:53.8 0:25:59.7 0:00:05.8 8:21/M

5 Richard Arnold 9 55 26 0:27:04.9 0:27:17.7 0:00:12.8 8:44/M

6 Derreck Presnell 148 54 36 0:28:56.2 0:29:16.6 0:00:20.4 9:20/M

7 Burke Anderson 5 53 42 0:30:16.5 0:30:36.7 0:00:20.2 9:46/M

8 Dennis Jones 98 57 64 0:42:36.2 0:42:54.2 0:00:17.9 13:45/M

9 Mark Pagano 137 59 71 0:47:34.0 0:48:03.6 0:00:29.6 15:21/M

10 Ronald West 198 57 72 0:47:34.5 0:48:13.1 0:00:38.6 15:21/M

11 Pederson Mike 224 53 74 0:48:41.7 0:49:49.1 0:01:07.4 15:42/M

12 Jeff Wilmoth 202 53 80 0:50:53.8 0:51:44.7 0:00:50.9 16:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Summers 229 66 14 0:24:00.5 0:24:03.9 0:00:03.4 7:45/M

2 Charles Jay Lindbergh 110 63 33 0:28:11.9 0:28:19.2 0:00:07.3 9:05/M

3 Terry Harman 83 69 34 0:28:19.4 0:28:26.1 0:00:06.6 9:08/M

4 Kendall Williams 200 63 55 0:35:11.6 0:35:36.9 0:00:25.3 11:21/M

5 David C. Dickson 58 60 75 0:48:49.8 0:49:21.3 0:00:31.5 15:45/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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